Msoo FarmCX Méniéres "ORC1"

Dames

13.10.2018

Nom, Localité
prénom

DUMONT
LYSON

RIEDISHEIM

SSOL HABSHEIM

MERMINOD  GIVISIEZ
SARAH

SCOTT - MISSION HAWAII

KORF VILLARS-SOUS-CHAMPVENT
LOREEN

TEAM VTT XC CHAMPVENT

OBERLI MOUTIER
ERYN

VC PERREFITTE

SOLLIARD  SAVIESE
JULIETTE

CYCLOPHILE SION

Canton Nati

FR

VD

BE/JB

VS

FRA

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie  Année

Dames

Dames

Dames

Dames

Dames

2002

1987

2002

2001

2002

Temps
total

00:39:59

00:40:31

00:38:21

00:40:33

00:42:40

Ecart

00:00:32

+ 1 tour

+ 1 tour

+ 1 tour

Tour 1

06:34

06:44

07:22

07:50

09:00

Tour 2

06:42

06:45

07:44

08:02

08:00

Tour &

06:32

06:45

07:43

08:03

08:20

Tour ¢

06:34

06:57

07:40

08:17

08:41

Tour £

06:51

06:44

07:49

08:18

08:39

Tour € Tour

06:45

06:34

7

Tour Tour
8 9
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